2017 Full Moon #3
Davisldand Yacht Club

Race Date: 28 Dec 201

S F-C-B-E/ O:C-B-E

Div
Rank
Spinnaker
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
DNS 12
DNS 12

Racer Cruiser

1

Non Spin

a b~ W NP

Boat Name Sail No.

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 19:06:00 / Dist.5.36 n

Meltemi 40787
Firewater 687
Whiplash 27
Rocket 48
Chip'sAll In 46453
Shazaam! 52910
Cetraption 1
Mojo 532
Dr Bligh 30
Shimmer 1730
USA 123 123

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time19:21:00 / Dist.4.46n

Revenge 005

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time19:21:00 / Dist.4.46n

Therapy 23656
Komus 283
Sea Chelle 172
Satisfaction 5690

Wild Thing 335

Boat Type

S29.1
Melges 24
Melges
J35

B-32

2

Cat

J22
S29.1
J24
Melges 32

Dufour 34

J30

Morgan 24
Hunter 29.5
Catalina 30
Catalina 36

Owner / Skipper

Alex Korakis
George Haynie
David Clement
Tarry Grimsdale
Chip Merlin
Roger Gatewood
OH Rogers
Bob Touton
Michael Maher
AJ Grzybowski
Scott MacGregor

Lee Burstiner

Rene Ben-Avrahan
Rusty Shenk
Steve Lewis

Finn Walling

C Toro/ PFigley

Rating

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

132
75
75
72
54
75

-105

177

132

171

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

126

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

159
241
223
229
190

Finish
Time

20:02:37
19:57:47
19:58:11
19:58:16
19:58:51
20:01:39
19:49:41
20:15:09
20:14:57

20:12:18

20:14:24
20:23:24
20:23:40
20:26:18
20:28:17

Corrected
Time

00:44:49
00:45:05
00:45:29
00:45:50
00:48:02
00:48:57
00:53:04
00:53:20
00:57:09

00:41:56

00:41:35
00:44:29
00:46:05
00:48:17
00:53:10

Elapsed
Time

00:56:37
00:51:47
00:52:11
00:52:16
00:52:51
00:55:39
00:43:41
01:09:09
01:08:57

00:51:18

00:53:24
01:02:24
01:02:40
01.05:18
01:07:17

Seconds *
Behind

11
36
46
92
95
138

39
61
90
156



Questions? Contact: fleetcaptain@diyc.org

Printed On: 13-Feb-2018  23:12:07 Number of boats Scored 17 Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



