

**2017 Full Moon # 3**

Davis Island Yacht Club

Race Date: 28 Dec 201

S: F-C-B-E / O:C-B-E

<u>Div</u>	<u>Rank</u>	<u>Boat Name</u>	<u>Sail No.</u>	<u>Boat Type</u>	<u>Owner / Skipper</u>	<u>Rating</u>	<u>Finish Time</u>	<u>Corrected Time</u>	<u>Elapsed Time</u>	<u>Seconds * Behind</u>
<b>Spinnaker</b>										
PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 19:06:00 / Dist.5.36 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile										
	1	Meltemi	40787	S2 9.1	Alex Korakis	132	20:02:37	00:44:49	00:56:37	
	2	Firewater	687	Melges 24	George Haynie	75	19:57:47	00:45:05	00:51:47	3
	3	Whiplash	27	Melges	David Clement	75	19:58:11	00:45:29	00:52:11	7
	4	Rocket	48	J35	Tarry Grimsdale	72	19:58:16	00:45:50	00:52:16	11
	5	Chip's All In	46453	B-32	Chip Merlin	54	19:58:51	00:48:02	00:52:51	36
	6	Shazaam!	52910	J42	Roger Gatewood	75	20:01:39	00:48:57	00:55:39	46
	7	Cetraption	1	Cat	OH Rogers	-105	19:49:41	00:53:04	00:43:41	92
	8	Mojo	532	J22	Bob Touton	177	20:15:09	00:53:20	01:09:09	95
	9	Dr Bligh	30	S2 9.1	Michael Maher	132	20:14:57	00:57:09	01:08:57	138
DNS	12	Shimmer	1730	J24	AJ Grzybowski	171				
DNS	12	USA 123	123	Melges 32	Scott MacGregor	2				
<b>Racer Cruiser</b>										
PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 19:21:00 / Dist.4.46 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile										
	1	Revenge	005	Dufour 34	Lee Burstiner	126	20:12:18	00:41:56	00:51:18	
<b>Non Spin</b>										
PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 19:21:00 / Dist.4.46 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile										
	1	Therapy	23656	J30	Rene Ben-Avrahan	159	20:14:24	00:41:35	00:53:24	
	2	Komus	283	Morgan 24	Rusty Shenk	241	20:23:24	00:44:29	01:02:24	39
	3	Sea Chelle	172	Hunter 29.5	Steve Lewis	223	20:23:40	00:46:05	01:02:40	61
	4	Satisfaction	5690	Catalina 30	Finn Walling	229	20:26:18	00:48:17	01:05:18	90
	5	Wild Thing	335	Catalina 36	C Toro/ P Figley	190	20:28:17	00:53:10	01:07:17	156

**Questions? Contact: [fleetcaptain@diyc.org](mailto:fleetcaptain@diyc.org)**

Printed On: 13-Feb-2018 23:12:07

Number of boats Scored 17

Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For **Program Information** visit [www.QuickScoreRace.com](http://www.QuickScoreRace.com) or Email [dan.hollands@gmail.com](mailto:dan.hollands@gmail.com)

Do **NOT** contact Quick Score about the results of this Race